ChevronTexaco
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705

V.M. Henderson # 18
Lea County, New Mexico

448
961
1390
1890
2377
2617
2871
3101
3343
3794
4305

448
5.13
429
5.00
4.87
240
2.54
2.30
242
4.51
5.11

30.025- 31117

172 0.88 3.92 3.92

172 0.88 4.49 8.41

12 0.88 3.75 12.16
1 L.75 8.75 20.91
3 5.25 25.57 46.48
2172 438 10.50 56.98
1 1.75 4.45 61.43
1 1.75 4,03 65.45

172 0.88 2.12 67.57

3/4 1.31 592 73.49
1 1.75 8.94 82.43

Michael Roghair - General Manager

z The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / | M day of

» 2005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

May 21, 2008
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